Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

52.039.30-08

CHAMP KID

CHAMP KID, Hoodie fiir Kinder, 280 g/m2,
Rot

0 kg

0 kg

235

25/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040074534
610220900000

171



